
Monday 5th June, 6:30pm
Strategic Planning Committee 

Monday 12th June, 6:30pm       
Finance and Resources Committee

Monday 11th Sept 6:30pm
Community Committee

Monday 6th November, 6:30pm 
 Community Committee 

Monday 22nd May, 6:30pm
Community Committee

Calendar of meetings
2023/24

Nov 2023 Dec 2023 Jan 2024

May 2023

Monday 15th May, 6:30pm
Annual Meeting of The Council 

June 2023 July 2023

Monday 3rd July, 6:30pm
Community Committee

Monday 10th July 6:30pm
Strategic Planning Committee 

August 2023

Wednesday 14th August 6:30pm
Planning Sub-Committee (if required)

Sept 2023

Monday 18th Sept 6:30pm
Strategic Planning Committee

Monday 25th September, 6:30pm
Finance and Resources Committee

Oct 2023

Monday 9th Oct, 6:30pm
Full Council  

Monday 18th November, 6:30pm 
Strategic Planning Committee

Monday 4th December, 6:30pm  
Full Council (budget)

Monday 22nd January, 6:30pm:
Community Committee

Thursday 25th January, 2pm 
Traffic Advisory Sub-Committee

Monday 29th January, 6:30pm   
Strategic Planning Committee

Feb 2024

Monday 19th February, 6:30pm   
Full Council

Monday 5th February, 6:30pm  
 Finance and Resources Committee

March 2024
Monday 4th March, 7pm
The Annual Meeting of The Town

Monday 11th March, 6:30pm   
Community Committee

April 2024
Monday 15th April 6:30pm:  
Full Council

Thursday 25th April, 6:30pm   
Traffic Advisory Sub-Committee

Monday 19th June, 6:30pm       
Full Council (AGAR)

Monday 17th July 6:30pm
Finance and Resources Committee

Monday 24thth July 6:30pm
Full Council 

Monday 20th November, 6:30pm
Finance and Resources Committee

Monday 18th March, 6:30pm  
 Strategic Planning Committee

Monday 25th March, 6:30pm   
Finance and Resources Committee

Thursday 29th June, 2pm       
Traffic Advisory Sub-Committee

Thursday 28th September, 6:30pm
Traffic Advisory Sub-Committee 


